
2020-21 Important Dates

2020 

Monday, August 31 – Meet Your Teacher Day
Tuesday, September 1 – First day of classes PK-8; Preschool and Senior Kindergarten will have a half-day schedule 
with dismissal at 11:15 am (PK/JK) and noon (SK) this week only.
Friday, November 20 – Thanksgiving Break begins (regular dismissal time)
Monday, November 30 – Classes resume
Friday, December 18 – Christmas Break begins (12:30 pm dismissal for Preschool, 1 pm dismissal for SK-8)

2021

Tuesday, January 5 – Classes resume
Wednesday, March 31 – Easter Break begins (regular dismissal time)
Tuesday, April 13 – Classes resume
Friday, June 4 – Prize Day for pre-kindergarten and junior kindergarten
Thursday, June 10 – Prize Day for grades SK-2
Friday, June 11 – Prize Day for grades 3-8; Graduation Ceremony

Note: At this time, the dates outlined above reflect important dates for the 2020-21 school calendar. However, 
in the event of unforeseen programmatic needs, the administration could alter some dates.


